Type WLL Diagonal
/profile
Length (L1) Swing angle Height (H1) Height to crane
(H2)
Column
profile
Base plate
SK163801111 80 kg 1-Mini 3000 mm 270° 3635 mm 3000 mm 160x160 A
SK164801211 80 kg 2-Mini 4000 mm 270° 3635 mm 3000 mm 160x160 A
SK165801211 80 kg 2-Mini 5000 mm 270° 3635 mm 3000 mm 160x160 A
SK206802221 80 kg 2-Maxi 6000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2041253222 125 kg 2-Maxi 4000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2051252222 125 kg 2-Maxi 5000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2061803232 125 kg 2-Mega 6000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2051503232 150 kg 2-Mega 5000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2032502122 250 kg 1-Maxi 3000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2042502222 250 kg 2-Maxi 4000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2033202132 320 kg 1-Mega 3000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2043203232 320 kg 2-Mega 4000 mm 270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK2033503132 350 kg 1-Mega 3000 mm  270° 3785 mm 3000 mm 200x200 B
SK3065004143 350 kg 1-Magnum 6000 mm 270° 3835 mm 3020 mm 300x300 C
SK3056004143 550 kg 1-Magnum 5000 mm 270° 3835 mm 3020 mm 300x300 C
SK3048004143 800 kg 1-Magnum 4000 mm 270° 3835 mm 3020 mm 300x300 C
SK30310004143 1000 kg 1-Magnum 3000 mm 270° 3835 mm 3020 mm 300x300 C
Jib cranes
The jib cranes from JLM teknik is with an anodized aluminum crane arm.
All movable parts are with bearings. The crane is delivered in RAL7024 and with trolleys for hoist and cables.
The crane can also be delivered as movable or in stainless steel.
1.4 – Edited the 18rd of
December 2024
Optional:
L2310261605 Stop for crane arm
SK1000 Different column height (+/- 1000 mm)
SK1005 Adhesive anchor and threaded rods
SK1010 Different column color
Base plate:
 A                       B                C